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YemnioHaTt U-19
2020/21 6-i Typ, MaTy Ne39

Cy6oTa, 14.11.2020, 12:00, HTB CK "[Hinpo-1", AHinpo. 5°C.

«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo

71
4
21
3
22
14
27
25
9
8
7

KiHapelkiH fKkiB
boinko daHwnno
lonoBaLubKuin [aHiin
Crenbmallyk Makcmm
KoHOHOB MukunTa
MaTBees Knpuno (K)
MaTiowweHKo IBaH
Nebepnes Ceprin
lopa borgaH
BonuHeub OaHuno
ByTiy flpocnas

3anacHi

12
28
45
19
11
17
77
99
24

Xoma borpaH
Kobenb4yyk Makcum
Monos BorpaH
l'ynos puropin
Konwun Ceprin

Kinuk OnekcaHap
Manogiyko Ceprin
CBucTyH KpicTiaH
KpaByeHKo fpocrias

TpeHep
buutopa BikTop

ApbiTp:

YxoB AHaTonin
AcucteHT 1:
HikoHeHKo Tapac
ACUCTEHT 2:
KyueHko Aptem
4- apbiTp:
Tensbyx JliogMmuna

Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
lFopaieHko OnekcaHap

3:0

1  CwnpopeHko Omutpo
15 LWWocTka MNaBno

6 Tycb OanHunin

2 3ybawiscbkun HOpin
21 LWkonbHuin Bnagucnas (K)
5 LWewnko borpaH

23 MakapeHko Ceprin

8  PyTsaH EBreHin

9  TlnckyH ApTem

10 ®erTicos Bonogumup
18 JluTBMHEHKO borgaaH
3anacHi

12 Konomieub Bnagucnas
17 be3srybyeHko OxiniHOo
16 Mwuxannos ApTem

11 Ckayok Irop

14 3aneka AMutpo

19 MocmalwHmi HikiTa

20 baknaH Tapac

25 TlaHbko Bnagucnas
TpeHep

«[lecHa» YepHiris

Hautok OnekcaHap
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2020/21, 6-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne39
Cyb6oTa, 14.11.2020, 12:00, HTB CK "OHinpo-1", AHinpo. 5°C.

«[Hinpo-1» [Hinpo 3:0 «[lecHa» YepHiris
4 bonko JaHwnno 24"
30 6 MNycb OanHuin
14 MaTBeeB Kupunno  (®) 55'
25 Nebepnes Ceprin ,
11 Konwnn Ceprin N >7
58' 8 PyTsaH €BreHin
, 8 PyTsH €BreHin
62 N 19 NocmalwHum HikiTa
62" N 10 ®eTicos Bonogumup
17 be3rybyeHko OxkiniHao
7 byTiy flpocnas \
99 CBUCTYH KpicTiaH N 62
, 18 JInTBnHeHko boraaH
68 i 16 Muxannos Aptem
8 BonmHeub OJaHnno 4l 77"
24 KpaB4eHKo Apocnas
, 5 Wenko borpaH
/8 N 11 Ckayok Irop
9 l'opa borpgaH ,
77 Manosiyko Ceprin N 80
4 bonko JaHunno ,
19 I'ypos MNpuropin N 81
88' ® 21 WkonbHUM Bnagucnas
24 KpaByeHko Apocias (&) 90+3'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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